Whirlpool

Whirlpool ADG 7433 FD pencuci piring Terpasang sepenuhnya 13

tempat

Brand : Whirlpool

Product name : ADG 7433 FD

Product code: ADG 7433 FD

Whirlpool ADG 7433 FD. Penempatan alat: Terpasang sepenuhnya, Warna panel kontrol: Baja Antikarat,
Tipe kontrol: Tombol. Jumlah tempat: 13 tempat, Tingkat kebisingan: 48 dB, Temperatur (maks): 60 °C.
Konsumsi air per siklus: 11 L, Arus: 10 A. Panjang: 597 mm, Lebar: 555 mm, Tinggi: 820 mm. Panjang

kemasan: 640 mm, Lebar kemasan: 660 mm, Tinggi kemasan: 840 mm

Desain
Penempatan alat *
Warna pintu *
Warna panel kontrol
Tipe kontrol

Layar terpasang *

Performa

Tingkat kebisingan *

Jumlah tempat *

Jumlah program pencucian *
Temperatur (maks) *

Pewaktu mulai tunda

Waktu mulai terlambat (maks)

Ergonomik

Kaki dapat disesuaikan

Indikator garam
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Terpasang sepenuhnya
Tidak tersedia

Baja Antikarat

Tombol

v

48 dB

13 tempat
6

60 °C

v

24

Daya

Kelas efisiensi energi (lama)
Konsumsi air per siklus *
Arus

Berat dan dimensi
Lebar

Tinggi

Berat

Panjang *

Data pemaketan
Panjang kemasan

Lebar kemasan

Tinggi kemasan

Berat kemasan

Fitur lainnya

Kelas pengeringan
Konsumesi listrik tahunan

A++
11L
10A

555 mm
820 mm
41 kg

597 mm

640 mm
660 mm
840 mm
42,2 kg

A
262 kW
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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