Whirlpool ADG 7433 FD pencuci piring Terpasang sepenuhnya 13 tempat

Brand : Whirlpool Product code: ADG 7433 FD

Product name: ADG 7433 FD

Whirlpool ADG 7433 FD. Penempatan alat: Terpasang sepenuhnya, Warna panel kontrol: Baja Antikarat, Tipe kontrol: Tombol. Jumlah tempat: 13 tempat, Tingkat kebisingan: 48 dB, Temperatur (maks): 60 °C. Konsumsi air per siklus: 11 L, Arus: 10 A. Panjang: 597 mm, Lebar: 555 mm, Tinggi: 820 mm. Panjang kemasan: 640 mm, Lebar kemasan: 660 mm, Tinggi kemasan: 840 mm



Desain		Daya	
Penempatan alat * Terpasang sepenuhnya Warna pintu * Tidak tersedia Warna panel kontrol Baja Antikarat	Tidak tersedia Baja Antikarat	Kelas efisiensi energi (lama) Konsumsi air per siklus * Arus	A++ 11 L 10 A
Tipe kontrol Layar terpasang *	Tombol ✓	Berat dan dimensi Lebar	555 mm
Performa		Tinggi	820 mm
Tingkat kebisingan * Jumlah tempat *	48 dB 13 tempat	Berat Panjang *	41 kg 597 mm
Jumlah program pencucian * Temperatur (maks) *	6 60 °C	Data pemaketan	
Pewaktu mulai tunda Waktu mulai terlambat (maks)	24 j	Panjang kemasan Lebar kemasan Tinggi kemasan	640 mm 660 mm 840 mm
Ergonomik		Berat kemasan	42,2 kg
Kaki dapat disesuaikan	✓	Fitur lainnya	
Indikator garam	✓	Kelas pengeringan Konsumsi listrik tahunan	A 262 kWj



8003437243837

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.